
FEE STRUCTURE  : U.G. PROGRAMME 2015 BATCH w.e.f. 
YEAR 2015-16 

(SEMESTER WISE FEE)  
(A) INSTITUTE FEE 

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 
TUITION FEE 16000 16000 32000 
EXAMINATION FEE 1000 1000 2000 
 STUDENT ACTIVITY(NOSPLAN, 
NASA, STUDY TOUR ETC.) 

1250 1250 2500 

SPORTS/GYM 500 500 1000 
REGISTRATION FEE 

 
0 0 

MEDICAL SERVICES 500 500 1000 
LAB/STUDIO FACILITIES 

 
0 0 

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SERVICES 

750 750 1500 

INSTITUTE DEVELOPMENT FEE 1250 1250 2500 
TOTAL 21250 21250 42500 

GROUP INSURANCE FEE 800 - 800 
GRAND TOTAL 22050 21250 43300 

 
 (B) ONE TIME FEES  
FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 
 IDENTITIY CARD  500 

 
500 

ADMISSION FEE  1000 
 

1000 
TRAINING & PLACEMENT 
(MANNUAL, BROCHURE)  3000 

 
3000 

ALUMNI  1000 
 

1000 
STUDENT BLAZER  1500 

 
1500 

MIGRATION  500 
 

500 
CAUTION MONEY 5000 

 
5000 

TOTAL 12500 
 

7500 
TOTAL (A+B)  34550 

 
34550 

 

(C) HOSTEL CHARGE  
FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 
HOSTEL FEE/ ROOM RENT 
INCLUDING SERVICES  6000 6000 12000 
 

TOTAL (A+B+C) APPLICABLE FOR FIRST YEAR  
HOSTELLLER  40550 27250 67800 

DAY SCHOLAR  34550 21250 55800 
 

TOTAL (A+C)  APPLICABLE FROM SECOND YEAR ONWARDS  

HOSTELLLER  28050 27250 55300 

DAY SCHOLAR  22050 21250 43300 
 
Note:  The mess expenses can be paid by the students directly to the vendor in advance. 


